SB 643-1 (LC 3068) 2/27/13 (CJC/sct/ps)

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 643

- 1 In line 10 of the printed bill, delete "(a)".
- 2 In line 11, after "of" insert "work, duties or".
- 3 In line 13, delete "(A)" and insert "(a)".
- 4 In line 14, delete "(B)" and insert "(b)".
- 5 In line 15, delete "(C)" and insert "(c)".
- 6 In line 16, delete "(D)" and insert "(d)" and delete "and".
- 7 In line 17, delete "(E)" and insert "(e)" and delete the period and insert
- 8 "; and
- 9 "(f) Oregon nonprofit corporations.".
- 10 Delete line 18.
- 11